
 BS1802-239 通告張貼至 2 0 1 8 年 3 月 19 日   

  
 

985 
加強服務 

Service Enhancement 
 

 

 路線 美田邨 (美致樓)  往 灣仔 (軒尼詩道) 

 生效日期 2 0 1 8 年 2 月 26 日    
 

 Route Mei Tin Estate (Mei Chi House) to Wan Chai (Hennessy Road) 

 Effective Date 26 February 2018 
 

 

時間表 
Timetable 

 

美田開 
From Mei Tin 

 

 

星期一至五 
Mondays to Fridays 

 

 

星期六 
Saturdays 

 

7:10AM 
7:16AM 
7:22AM 
7:28AM 
7:33AM 
7:38AM 

7:43AM 
7:48AM 
7:52AM 
7:56AM 
8:00AM 
8:05AM 

7:20AM 
7:30AM 
7:40AM 
7:48AM 

 
 

 

 

 (公眾假期除外) 
(Except Public Holidays)  

 

  


