

HRATATILE Upgrade Service Upgrade

ロセル白

985

加強服務

Service Enhancement

关口却/关系+ 公 %/7 /打口=+++>

路線	美田邨 (美致樓) 往 灣仔 (軒尼詩道)		
生效日期	2018年2月26日		
Route	Mei Tin Estate (Mei Chi House) to Wan Chai (Hennessy Road)		
Effective Date	26 February 2018		
時間表 Timetable	美田開 From Mei Tin		
	<u>星期一至五</u> <u>Mondays to Fridays</u>		星期六 Saturdays
	7:10AM	7:43AM	7:20AM
	7:16AM	7:48AM	7:30AM
	7:22AM	7:52AM	7:40AM
	7:28AM	7:56AM	7:48AM
	7:33AM	8:00AM	
	7:38AM	8:05AM	
	_(公眾假期除外) (Except Public Holidays)		